
General $1,927,339

Capital Outlay $1,717,596

Special Education $675,212

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.598

Owner Occupied $3.576

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $7.401

Special Education $1.057

Bond Redemption $0.357

Capital Outlay $1.691

2022 Payable 2023 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,523,093

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,523,093Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2022 Payable 2023
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $645,594,149

Owner Occupied $40,713,514

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $25,012,353

Total $711,320,016

December 2022 Federal Child Count*

17.1

26.9%

25.9

$45,548Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

16.3

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 202.505

9-12 166.079

213.104

173.884

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 392.330 411.073

Student Data

Fall 2022 PK-12 Enrollment 422

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 116

District Dropout Rate 3.3%

% Special Needs Students* 13.3%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 17.5%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.2%

25

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 746

Fall 2022 K-12 Fall Enrollment 399

Educational Funds $10,791

Sparsity $0

Fall 2022 State Aid Fall Enrollment 402.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

2

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

56

2022-2023 Profile of Wessington Springs School District 36-2

Home County: Jerauld

*No ACT data displayed when less
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of
general fund levy.

PK 23.746 24.085

302 Dakota Ave N, Wessington Springs, SD  57382

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $58,084

as of 1/8/2024



Bond Redemption $253,400

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,700,832

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$557,728

$34,104

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $7,865

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $169,169

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,457,858

County $23,387

State $1,741,088

Federal $270,198

Total $3,492,530

$1,586,337

$1,363

$0

$22,690

$758,719

$474

$0

$179,900

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,610,390 $939,093

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$35,414

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$173,536

$493,603

$238,322

$13,193

$1,772

$8,232

$16,210

$6,839

$0

$0

$94,308

$2,133

$162,405

$47,995

$2,384

$0

$263,168

$0

$19,158

$124,958

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$171,807 $1,041 $0

$0 $3,381,550 $0

$401,118 $14,089 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,418,088

$23,457

$0

$87,151

$288,265

$106,125

$0

$126,344

$96,726

$63,622

$4,140

$0

$0

$91,167

$381,442

$10,548

$0

$25,061

$105,672

$44,196

$0

$37,506

$11,727

$26,434

$565

$0

$0

$9,958

$431,487

$131

$0

$221,536

$71,625

$20,570

$0

$204,496

$82,420

$810

$84

$5,000

$0

$37,753

$169,270

$32

$0

$3,406

$13,402

$890

$0

$37,069

$64,384

$102,911

$536

$2,865

$0

$24,900

$0

$0

$0

$559

$0

$0

$3,381,550

$9,792

$0

$5,689

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,130

$0

$0

$0

$70,865

$1,068

$0

$0

$1,658

$4,365

$125

$0

$347,708

$7,524

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Wessington Springs School District 36-2

Other Enterprise

$0

$168,761 $183,799

$3,369,444 $3,651,132 $804,615Total Expenditures

$2,305,084 $653,111 $1,075,911 $419,666 $3,397,590 $446,443
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